
Mon 2nd June Tues 3rd June Wed 4th June Thurs 5th June Fri 6th June 

     

Mon 9th June Tues 10th June Wed 11th June Thurs 12th June Fri 13th June 

   AM Year 2 Tour of Summerhill Acade-

my (students only) 

 

Mon 16th June Tues 17th June Wed 18th June Thurs 19th June Fri 20th June 

Refugee Week 

3.20pm Year 2 Parent/Carer Introduc-

tion meeting at Summerhill Academy 

Reception Visit to Slimbridge 

Year 2 Talk from HorseWorld 

   

Mon 23rd June Tues 24th June Wed 25th June Thurs 26th June Fri 27th June 

  Year 1 Visit  to Caldicot Castle    

9am Stephenson Class Assembly 

(Stephenson Parents/Carers invit-

ed in to watch) 

  

Mon 30th June Tues 1st July Wed 2nd July Thurs 3rd July  Fri 4th July 

AM Athlete Visit to Reception Classes 

 

Transition AM: children to new 

classes (P/C invited to meet new 

teachers @ 3.30pm) 

 

PM Year 2 Leaver’s Disco 3.30pm FOSI Summer Fair  

Mon 7th July Tues 8th July Wed 9th July Thurs 10th July Fri 11th July 

2.45pm Recorder Concert Campbell 

Classs (P/C’s of Campbell Class invited 

in) 

9am—10.30am Bristol Parent Car-

ers Coffee Morning 

2.45pm Year 2 Drumming 

Concert (Y2 P/C’s invited in) 

9.10am Year 2 Leavers Assembly   

Mon 14th July Tues 15th July Wed 16th July Thurs 17th July Fri 18th July 

2.45pm Recorder Concert Lovell Class 

(P/C’s of Lovell Class invited in) 

1.15pm—3.00pm Sports Day 

(Academy Field) 

PM Year 1 Banquet in School 

Hall (students only) 

 Last Day of Term!  

We hope you have a lovely 

Summer Break; Returning on 

Wednesday 3rd Sept 2025! 

T6 JUNE 2025 

T6 JULY 2025 


